
47 B.—7a

Appropriations for Public Works Services.
CLASS XXII.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

!tem.: 1915- 16.

1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
L169
1170
1171
1.172
1173
1174
1175
1.176
1177
1178
I 179

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
VOTE No. 101—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Gisborne Boad District --continued.
Nuhaka Eiver Eoad ... ... Wairoa
Nuhaka to Tarewa (£1 for £1) ... ,,
Patutahi to Westmere (£1 for £1) ... Cook
Scamperdown to Mangapoike (£1 for£1) Wairoa
Tahaenui ... ... ,,
Taurau Valley (£1 for £1) ... Cook
Te Arai Valley (£1 for £1)
Tokanui to Tarewa (£300, £1 for £1)
Totangi (Ngatapa Settlement), (£1 for£l) ,,
Waikokopu (£1 for £1) ... ... Wairoa
Waikokopu to Wharerata (£1 for £1) ,,
Wairoa to Nuhaka (£1 for £1) ... ,,
Whareongaonga to Main Eoad ... Cook
Willows Settlement ... ... ,,
Dahm Eoad (£1 for £1) ... ... Wairoa
Frasertown to Waikaremoana (£1,000, ,,

£1 for £1)
Ohuka Branch Boad (Omahanui to ,,

Whataroa), (£2 for £1)
Rotokakarangu (£1 for £1) ... ,,
Ruakituri RiverBridge, (Erepeti Cross- ,,

ing), (£1 for £1)
Ruakituri Valley (£1 for £1)
Ruapapa to Waikare-Taheke (£650, £1 ,,

for £1)
Waihua Valley ... ... ,,
Waikaremoana j\ccommodation House ,,

Boad
Wairoa to Waihua (£1 for £1)
Survey, acquisition, and legalization of

roads, drains, gravel-pits, tramways,
horse-paddocks, &c.

Supervision
Miscellaneous works and services, in-

cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks,
kc.

£

300
1,900

300
500
150
125
150
700
500
250
500

I, LOO
100
100
300

1,250

£

1180 75

1.181
1182

500
1,300

L183
1184

875
750

1185
1186

175
600

1187
1188

600
150

1.189
1190

150
100

Total—-Gisborne ... 61,755

1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199

L200

Taumarunui Boad District—
Aorangi ... ... Ohura
Hangatiki to Otorohanga ... Waitomo
Hauturu ... ... ,,
Huia ... Ohura
Hunt ... ... Waitomo
Kiekie
Kokakoroa ... ... ,,
Kopaki Block (access road) ... ,,
Koiro Block (Kaikara), (on account of Ohura

£400), (£1 for£l)
Koiro Block (Otuiti Eoad), (on account ,,

of £800), (£1 for£l)
Kumara (£600, on account of £3,000), Waitomo

(£1 for £1)
Maire ... ... ,,
Mairoa (on account of £1,453), (£1 for£l)
Mangakewa Stream protective works ,,

(Te Kuiti), (on account of £2,000),
(£1 for £1)

Mangakowhai (£1 for £1)
Mangapu Bridge (£1 for £1) ... ,,

800
400

50
1,200

200
300
200
200
200

400

1201 1,500

1202
1203
1204

200
725

1,800

1205
1206

200
200

,,
,,


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

