Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.			1915–16.	
v	OTE No. 107—continued.			£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.				
	Gisborne Road District continued	l.			
1164	Nuhaka River Road	•••	Wairoa	300	
1165	Nuhaka to Tarewa (£1 for £1)		Q''-1-	1,900	
$\frac{1166}{1167}$	Patutahi to Westmere (£1 for £1 Scamperdown to Mangapoike (£1		Cook Wairoa	300 500	
1168	Tahaenui			150	
1169	Taurau Valley (£1 for £1)		., Cook	125	
1170	Te Arai Valley (£1 for £1)		,,	150	
1171	Tokanui to Tarewa (£300, £1 for		,,	700	
1172	Totangi (Ngatapa Settlement), (£	1 for £1)	Wairoa	$egin{array}{c} 500 \ 250 \end{array}$	
$\frac{1173}{1174}$	Waikokopu (£1 for £1) Waikokopu to Wharerata (£1 for	r £1)		500	
1175	Wairoa to Nuhaka (£1 for £1)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	,,	1,100	
1176	Whareongaonga to Main Road		Cook	100	
1177	Willows Settlement	• • •	,,,	100	
1178	Dahm Road (£1 for £1)	1 000	Wairoa	300	
1179	Frasertown to Waikaremoana (£: £1 for £1)	1,000,	,,	1,250	
1180	Ohuka Branch Road (Omahan	ui to	,,	75	
	Whataroa), (£2 for £1)		"		
1181	Rotokakarangu (£1 for £1)		,,	500	•
1182	Ruakituri River Bridge (Erepeti (Cross-	,,	1,300	
1183	ing), (£1 for £1) Ruakituri Valley (£1 for £1)			875	
1184	Ruapapa to Waikare-Taheke (£6	50. £ 1	,,	750	
	for $\mathfrak{L}1$)	,	,,	, , ,	
1185	Waihua Valley	•••	,,	175	
1186	Waikaremoana Accommodation I	House	,,	600	
1187	Road Wainer (61 for 61)			600	
1188	Wairoa to Waihua (£1 for £1) Survey, acquisition, and legalizat	ion of	,,	150	
	roads, drains, gravel-pits, tram			-73	
	horse-paddocks, &c.	• .			
1189	Supervision		•••	150	
1190	Miscellaneous works and service cluding assistance towards the			100	
	struction of roads, bridges, t				
	&c.	,	•		
	m + 1 - 21: 3		-	01 5 5	
1	Total—Gisborne	• • •	• • •	61, 7 55	
	Taumarunui Road District—		J		
1191	Aorangi		Ohura	800	
1192	Hangatiki to Otorohanga		Waitomo	400	
1193	Hauturu		Ohuma	1 200	
1194 1195	Huia Hunt		Ohura Waitomo	1,200	
1196	Kiekie	•••	J	$\frac{200}{300}$	
1197	Kokakoroa	• • •	,,	200	
1198	Kopaki Block (access road)		,,,	200	
1199	Koiro Block (Kaikara), (on accor	unt of	Ohura	200	
1200	£400), (£1 for £1) Koiro Block (Otuiti Road), (on ac of £800), (£1 for £1)	ecount	,,	400	
1201	Kumara (£600, on account of £3 (£1 for £1)	,000),	Waitomo	1,500	
1202	Maire	•••	,,	200	
1203	Mairoa (on account of £1,453), (£		,,	725	
1204	Mangakewa Stream protective (Te Kuiti), (on account of £2	works 2,000),	"	1,800	
1205	(£1 for £1) Mangakowhai (£1 for £1)			200	
1206	Mangapu Bridge (£1 for £1)	•••	"	200	